HPC www.hpceurope.com - +33(0)4 37 496 496Volume  4  2013106 4
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
 Part number
No. of
teeth
Ref.
ISO
Pitch

21+
On request
1+
List
Qty.
Disc.
diSCoUntS
s
di
A
do
Roll-Ring® chain tensioner
Very easy
to use
Stock*
RLR05-030 30 05B 8,00 76,5 65,0 20 104,0 2,9 5,0 - 97,81 F
RLR06-030 30 06B 9,52 91,1 73,0 25 122,0 15,2 5,2 4 84,76 F
RLR06-036 36 06B 9,52 109,0 89,5 25 143,0 28,5 5,2 4 95,95 F
RLR08-026 26 08B 12,70 102,1 84,5 24 135,8 15,7 7,5 4 78,87 F
RLR08-030 30 08B 12,70 121,5 98,0 28 161,6 22,0 8,6 4 91,04 F
RLR08-034 34 08B 12,70 137,5 114,4 30 165,0 22,0 8,8 4 103,18 F
RLR10-026 26 10B 15,88 128,4 105,0 28 153,0 28,2 4,2 4 96,16 F
RLR10-030 30 10B 15,88 148,0 124,6 33 177,0 23,0 8,8 - 110,63 F
RLR10-034 34 10B 15,88 170,0 141,0 38 217,0 45,1 8,8 - 125,58 F
RLR12-026 26 12B 19,05 155,0 127,6 35 209,5 39,2 5,4 - 116,25 F
RLR12-030 30 12B 19,05 182,2 145,0 40 241,7 65,0 6,2 - 134,23 F
+33(0)4 37 490 055 - cial2@hpceurope.com Volume  4  2013HPC 4  107
Roll-Ring® chain tensioners do not require any
maintenance and can be installed on practically
all chain drive systems.  their installation takes